Day
Tuesday

Saturday
Monday
Friday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Thu-Sat
Thu-Sat
Thu-Sat
Thu-Sat
Thu-Sat
Tues-Sat

*Denotes District Games
Head Coach: Sam Weeks (sweeks@troupisd.org)
Assistant Coaches: Malorie Goode & Ammie Wells

2023 Troup Lady Tiger Softball

Date
2/7/23
2/11/23
2/13/23
2/17/23
2/21/23
2/23/23
2/25/23
2/28/23
3/2/23
3/3/23
3/4/23
3/7/23
3/10/23
3/13/23
3/17/23
3/21/23
3/24/23
3/28/23
3/31/23
4[4/23
4/7/23
4/11/23
4/14/23
4/18/23
4/27-29
5/4-6
5/11-13
5/18-20
5/25-27
5/30-6/3

Opponent

New Diana(Scrimmage)
Malakoff Serimmage Fest

Henderson
Lindale
Rusk
TASO Tournament
TASO Tournament
Arp*
Legacy Tournament
Legacy Tournament
Legacy Tournament
Jefferson®
Tatum*®
Malakoff
Elysian Fields*
Waskom*
West Rusk*
Arp*(TVA Night)
Jefferson®
Tatum®

District Bye(Good Friday)

Elysian Fields*

Waskom™**(Senior Night)

West Rusk*
Bi-District Playoff
Area Playoff

Regional Quarter Final Playoff
Regional Semi Final Playoff

Regional Final Playoff
State Tournament

** Denotes Senior Night

Athletic Trainer: Charisma McCowin

Site
New Diana
Malakoff
Troup
Lindale
Rusk
TBA
TBA
Arp
Tyler
Tyler
Tyler
Troup
Tatum
Malakoff
Troup
Waskom
Troup
Troup
Jefferson
Troup
N/A
Elysian Fields
Troup
West Rusk
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
Austin

Principal: Landon Trent

Time
5:00 PM
TBA
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
TBA
TBA
5:30 PM
TBA
TBA
TBA
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
N/A
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

Team(s
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Athletic Director: Sam Wells
Superintendent: Tammy Jones


mailto:sweeks@troupisd.org

